SNOW ROUTE 53.2 MELROSE

12/22/2020

SNOW 53.2 MELROSE

7:48 am

8:03 am

| 8:03 am

8:04 am

8:04 am

8:05 am

8:06 am

8:08 am

8:11 am

8:12 am

RHS

IF YOU HAVEA NCLB STOP YOU WILL
STILL NEED TO PICK THEM UP
**ADJUST TIME AS NECESSARY**

R - Harvard

R - Stewart Parkway

L - Garden Valley

L- Old Garden Valley (first entrance)

OLD GARDEN VALLEY &
CARRIAGE

OLD GARDEN VALLEY & COYOTE

OLD GARDEN VALLEY &
WESTWOOD

722 OLD GARDEN VALLEY

OLD GARDEN VALLEY & RIVER
FORKS PARK

OLD GARDEN VALLEY & HESS
L - Garden Valley

GARDEN VALLEY & UPPER

CLEVELAND RAPIDS
L - Lower garden Valley

535 - 852 LOWER GARDEN VALLEY

Pick up any kids between these addresses
Lower Garden Valley turns into
Cleveland Park

243 CLEVELAND PARK
Cleveland Park turns into Cleveland Rapids

8:12 am

8:16 am

8:17 am

8:18 am

8:19 am

8:20 am

8:21 am

8:22 am

8:24 am

8:25 am

8:26 am

8:27 am

1276 - 672 CLEVELAND RAPIDS
Pick up any kids between these addresses

R - Garden Valley

GARDEN VALLEY & BIG BEND

GARDEN VALLEY & YEW

GARDEN VALLEY & MORNING
GLORY

GARDEN VALLEY & LABRIE

GARDEN VALLEY & FOX

6830 - 5482 GARDEN VALLEY

Pick up any kids between these addresses

**GARDEN VALLEY & OAKVIEW**

**SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT**
RIDERS FROM OAKVIEW,
GARDEN GROVE, SHOBU
**GARDEN VALLEY & ARCADIA**

**SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT#**
RIDERS FROM ARCADIA, BARBERRY,
WOODBERRY AND COUNTRY LANE

GARDEN VALLEY & LARK /
FLORENCE/ KESTRE

GARDEN VALLEY & HEARTWOOD
R - Quail

QUAIL & CANDY

Routefinder Pro

Page

1 of 2

Kenette Cockrell



