SNOW	53.2 MELROSE		
511011		8:12 am	1276 - 672 CLEVELAND RAPIDS
			Pick up any kids between these addresses
7:48 am	RHS		R - Garden Valley
	IF YOU HAVEA NCLB STOP YOU WILL STILL NEED TO PICK THEM UP **ADJUST TIME AS NECESSARY**	8:16 am	GARDEN VALLEY & BIG BEND
	R - Harvard R - Stewart Parkway L - Garden Valley L- Old Garden Valley (first entrance)	8:17 am	GARDEN VALLEY & YEW
8:03 am	OLD GARDEN VALLEY & CARRIAGE	8:18 am	GARDEN VALLEY & MORNING GLORY
8:03 am	OLD GARDEN VALLEY & COYOTE	8:19 am	GARDEN VALLEY & LABRIE
8:04 am	OLD GARDEN VALLEY & WESTWOOD	8:20 am	GARDEN VALLEY & FOX
8:04 am	722 OLD GARDEN VALLEY	8:21 am	6830 - 5482 GARDEN VALLEY
	, , , , , , , , , ,		Pick up any kids between these addresses
8:05 am	OLD GARDEN VALLEY & RIVER FORKS PARK	8:22 am	**GARDEN VALLEY & OAKVIEW**
			SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT RIDERS FROM OAKVIEW, GARDEN GROVE, SHOBU
8:06 am	OLD GARDEN VALLEY & HESS	8:24 am	**GARDEN VALLEY & ARCADIA**
	L - Garden Valley	0.2 4111	**SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT**
8:08 am	GARDEN VALLEY & UPPER CLEVELAND RAPIDS		RIDERS FROM ARCADIA, BARBERRY, WOODBERRY AND COUNTRY LANE
	L - Lower garden Valley	8:25 am	GARDEN VALLEY & LARK /
8:11 am	535 - 852 LOWER GARDEN VALLEY	*1	FLORENCE/ KESTRE
	Pick up any kids between these addresses Lower Garden Valley turns into Cleveland Park	8:26 am	GARDEN VALLEY & HEARTWOOD R - Quail
8:12 am	243 CLEVELAND PARK		
	Cleveland Park turns into Cleveland Rapids	8:27 am	QUAIL & CANDY

Routefinder Pro Page 1 of 2 Kenette Cockrell